
Fis Europa Cup Freestyle ski
Valmalenco

Mar 22, 2013 (Fri) () (8420)

OFFICIAL
Head Judge: TANAKA SUNDEQUIST,Tina (Jpn)
Chief of Comp: RINALDI,Andrea (Sui)
T.D.: MACKAY,Iain (Gbr)
Chief of Scoring: CAZZANIGA,Fabio (Ita)
Judge 1(T&A): FOMINIKH,Julia (Ukr)
Judge 2(T&A): MARKL,Stephan (Sui)
Judge 3(T&A): KALUZIKOVA,Hanka (Cze)

Course: Dosso
Inrun Length: 47.5 m
Inrun Pitch: 27° deg
Landing Len: 20 m
Landing Pitch: 37° deg
Table Len: 20 m
Table Pitch: 0° deg
_____________ Head Judge
_____________ Chief of Scoring
_____________ T.D.

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Aerials                  Event                     Date: Mar 22, 2013 (Fri)
Male                     (By  Score)               Time: 1:19 pm
Valmalenco               Fis Europa Cup Frees                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib Name              FIS#    Gp  Rep J.1 J.2 J.3 Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run    Event
=== === ================= ======= ==  === === === === ===== ======== ===== ====== ========

1  32 GLUSHAKOV,Dmitry  2526070 M   BLR 9.2 9.5 9.3 28.00     bFdF 3.525  98.70
8.4 8.1 8.6 25.10      bFF 3.150  79.06   177.76

2  37 POLENOV,Vasily    2528967 M   RUS 9.1 9.4 8.9 27.40      bFF 3.150  86.31
8.5 8.2 7.9 24.60     bFdF 3.525  86.71   173.02

3  33 HLADCHENKO,Stanis 2527645 M   BLR 9.0 9.0 8.9 26.90     bdFF 3.525  94.82
7.2 7.3 7.2 21.70     bFdF 3.525  76.49   171.31+76484

4  45 BOHONNON,Mac      2527991 M   USA 8.9 9.4 9.5 27.80     bFdF 3.525  97.99
7.1 6.8 6.9 20.80     bdFF 3.525  73.32   171.31+73312

5  34 MARTINKEVICH,Vita 2485032 M   BLR 8.1 8.0 7.8 23.90     bdFF 3.525  84.24
6.9 6.6 6.7 20.20     bFdF 3.525  71.20   155.44

6  39 NIKITIN,Stanislav 2528969 M   RUS 6.2 6.0 6.0 18.20      bFF 3.150  57.33
8.6 8.8 8.8 26.20     bFdF 3.525  92.35   149.68

7  43 ISLER,Dimitri     2526681 M   SUI 7.4 7.9 7.6 22.90     bdFF 3.525  80.72
6.3 6.4 6.6 19.30     bFdF 3.525  68.03   148.75

8  48 CARIGNAN,Alec     2529378 M   USA 7.4 7.3 7.4 22.10      bFF 3.150  69.61
8.9 8.7 8.6 26.20      bLF 2.900  75.98   145.59

9  36 INKARBEK,Baglan   2529818 M   KAZ 7.6 7.4 7.5 22.50      bLF 2.900  65.25
8.4 8.3 8.5 25.20      bFF 3.150  79.38   144.63

10  31 BASHLAKOU,Artsiom 2528124 M   BLR 5.3 5.2 5.4 15.90     bFdF 3.525  56.04
8.9 8.4 8.6 25.90      bFF 3.150  81.58   137.62

11  42 GASSER ,Mischa    2529110 M   SUI 5.9 5.5 5.9 17.30      bFF 3.150  54.49
7.7 7.6 7.6 22.90     bFdF 3.525  80.72   135.21

12  46 SURDELL,Zachary A 2530739 M   USA 7.0 6.9 6.9 20.80      bLF 2.900  60.32
7.9 7.6 7.8 23.30      bFT 2.850  66.40   126.72

13  44 OKIPNYUK,Oleksand 2530243 M   UKR 8.7 8.9 8.4 26.00      bLT 2.600  67.60
9.2 9.2 8.9 27.30       bL 2.050  55.96   123.56

14  40 GYGAX,Nicolas     2529111 M   SUI 7.2 6.9 7.2 21.30       bF 2.300  48.99
8.7 9.0 9.2 26.90      bLT 2.600  69.94   118.93

15  35 WALLACE,Lloyd     2529117 M   GBR 4.9 4.9 5.0 14.80      bLF 2.900  42.92
7.3 7.5 7.2 22.00      bFF 3.150  69.30   112.22

16  41 KERN,Fabian       2529760 M   SUI 7.5 7.9 7.9 23.30       bF 2.300  53.59
6.6 7.0 6.9 20.50      bLT 2.600  53.30   106.89

17  47 SMITH,Harrison T  2530364 M   USA 5.8 6.1 5.8 17.70      bLF 2.900  51.33
6.9 6.7 6.9 20.50      bLT 2.600  53.30   104.63

18  38 GAREEV,Radmir     2530973 M   RUS 8.0 7.8 8.1 23.90      bLT 2.600  62.14
4.3 4.0 4.1 12.40      bLF 2.900  35.96    98.10

Winfree 2013.06, FIS Rules, Rand=19 @ 5:33p(13-3-21), A, Not Elim

Filename: F00_1.fre Page 1


